
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SC H 86 47411 GRESSELIN Cyrille BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1637 204,63 32 1669 Qualifié
2 SC H 85 42627 GADAIS Alain BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1423 177,88 96 1519 Forfait
3 SC H 4 88092 SIONVILLE Philippe ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1426 178,25 64 1490 Qualifié
4 SC H 85 20867 LECARPENTIER Denis BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1376 172,00 16 1392 Qualifié
5 SC H 92 69894 LEPARQUIER Didier BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1322 165,25 48 1370 Qualifié
6 SC H 20 118272 QUENAULT Jean Luc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1284 160,50 80 1364 Qualifié
7 SC H 98 61046 RODRIGUES Jean ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1199 149,88 160 1359 Qualifié
8 SC H 94 75885 GANNE Gilles BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1343 167,88 8 1351 Qualifié
9 SC H 88 56804 MARCHAND Philippe BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1334 166,75 16 1350 Qualifié
10 SC H 9 97589 BREMOND Michel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1256 157,00 48 1304 Qualifié
11 SC H 2 64676 HORION François BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1215 151,88 64 1279 Repêché
12 SC H 87 53795 POIROT Lucien BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1107 138,38 144 1251
13 SC H 3 64927 GARCON Pascal BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1199 149,88 24 1223
14 SC H 1 12129 DUVAL Yannick ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1142 142,75 56 1198
15 SC H 11 102927 YONNET Daniel ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1106 138,25 56 1162
16 SC H 50 61024 GROULT Jean-Marie BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 958 119,75 24 982
1 SC F 7 93191 VERNAY Annie BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1002 125,25 104 1106 Qualifiée
2 SC F 13 105577 LAROQUE Elisabeth BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1006 125,75 80 1086 Qualifiée
3 SC F 15 108166 ASSELIN Line BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1014 126,75 16 1030 Qualifiée
4 SC F 9 97588 BREMOND Françoise BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 936 117,00 24 960
1 SB H 3 65499 GICQUEL Marc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1510 188,75 0 1510 Qualifié
2 SB H 98 61042 NAGA Fabrice BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1479 184,88 0 1479 Qualifié
3 SB H 11 102923 MARCHAND Jean-Luc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1366 170,75 0 1366 Qualifié
4 SB H 19 115455 GOUJON Bruno BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1287 160,88 0 1287 Qualifié
5 SB H 21 118884 CAUCHARD Dominique BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1137 142,13 0 1137 Qualifié
6 SB H 24 124378 NOTHOMMES Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1019 127,38 0 1019
1 SB F 5 90149 CLAVIER Françoise BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1313 164,13 0 1313 Qualifiée
2 SB F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1164 145,50 0 1164 Qualifiée
1 SA H 93 72540 MERCIER Guy BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1596 199,50 0 1596 Qualifié
2 SA H 50 60872 DELAFOSSE Nicolas BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1451 181,38 0 1451 Qualifié
3 SA H 92 69890 GERVAIS Emmanuel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1391 173,88 0 1391 Qualifié
4 SA H 24 123173 LE ROY Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1293 161,63 0 1293 Qualifié
5 SA H 24 123174 DUFOUR Renaud BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1215 151,88 0 1215
1 SA F 8 96722 MERCIER Régine BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1407 175,88 0 1407 Qualifiée
2 SA F 12 104443 MAINCENT Sylvie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1301 162,63 0 1301 Qualifiée
3 SA F 19 115224 RIOU Nathalie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1269 158,63 0 1269
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
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Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SC F 15 108166 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO ASSELIN Line 2 92 139 118 140 105 148 132 140 8 1014 126,75 16 1030
SC F 9 97588 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREMOND Françoise 3 105 133 126 113 134 104 110 111 8 936 117,00 24 960
SC H 9 97589 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREMOND Michel 6 162 130 169 144 146 184 157 164 8 1256 157,00 48 1304
SB H 21 118884 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG CAUCHARD Dominique 0 142 166 135 141 159 114 111 169 8 1137 142,13 0 1137
SB F 5 90149 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO CLAVIER Françoise 0 145 168 173 155 190 171 154 157 8 1313 164,13 0 1313
SA H 50 60872 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DELAFOSSE Nicolas 0 149 147 191 191 211 226 165 171 8 1451 181,38 0 1451
SA H 24 123174 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DUFOUR Renaud 0 180 140 148 125 154 158 175 135 8 1215 151,88 0 1215
SC H 1 12129 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LODUVAL Yannick 7 106 180 157 157 153 116 133 140 8 1142 142,75 56 1198
SC H 85 42627 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GADAIS Alain 12 154 227 164 191 175 212 149 151 8 1423 177,88 96 1519
SC H 94 75885 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GANNE Gilles 1 159 167 144 157 174 206 153 183 8 1343 167,88 8 1351
SC H 3 64927 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GARCON Pascal 3 131 146 141 121 160 166 147 187 8 1199 149,88 24 1223
SA H 92 69890 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GERVAIS Emmanuel 0 201 173 181 163 180 158 151 184 8 1391 173,88 0 1391
SB H 3 65499 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GICQUEL Marc 0 225 158 161 178 226 159 204 199 8 1510 188,75 0 1510
SB H 19 115455 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GOUJON Bruno 0 119 140 171 152 162 193 176 174 8 1287 160,88 0 1287
SC H 86 47411 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GRESSELIN Cyrille 4 191 157 255 159 205 239 235 196 8 1637 204,63 32 1669
SC H 50 61024 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GROULT Jean-Marie 3 137 113 122 135 109 108 122 112 8 958 119,75 24 982
SC H 2 64676 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO HORION François 8 116 126 131 232 189 135 140 146 8 1215 151,88 64 1279
SC F 13 105577 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LAROQUE Elisabeth 10 138 116 130 119 120 134 107 142 8 1006 125,75 80 1086
SB F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 0 123 145 182 112 157 152 165 128 8 1164 145,50 0 1164
SA H 24 123173 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE ROY Bernard 0 136 191 159 174 140 189 143 161 8 1293 161,63 0 1293
SC H 85 20867 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LECARPENTIER Denis 2 141 171 171 188 189 159 169 188 8 1376 172,00 16 1392
SC H 92 69894 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LEPARQUIER Didier 6 232 139 137 167 143 179 179 146 8 1322 165,25 48 1370
SA F 12 104443 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LOMAINCENT Sylvie 0 164 140 169 202 163 170 147 146 8 1301 162,63 0 1301
SB H 11 102923 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG MARCHAND Jean-Luc 0 177 168 184 171 155 175 167 169 8 1366 170,75 0 1366
SC H 88 56804 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG MARCHAND Philippe 2 179 154 182 153 174 151 168 173 8 1334 166,75 16 1350
SA H 93 72540 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MERCIER Guy 0 194 212 198 223 213 199 211 146 8 1596 199,50 0 1596
SA F 8 96722 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MERCIER Régine 0 148 181 181 178 199 179 165 176 8 1407 175,88 0 1407
SB H 98 61042 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NAGA Fabrice 0 169 226 180 160 186 173 186 199 8 1479 184,88 0 1479
SB H 24 124378 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NOTHOMMES Bernard 0 118 114 108 140 136 111 140 152 8 1019 127,38 0 1019
SC H 87 53795 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO POIROT Lucien 18 141 143 127 146 146 122 147 135 8 1107 138,38 144 1251
SC H 20 118272 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG QUENAULT Jean Luc 10 125 135 163 167 161 162 180 191 8 1284 160,50 80 1364
SA F 19 115224 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LORIOU Nathalie 0 113 153 132 185 158 144 210 174 8 1269 158,63 0 1269
SC H 98 61046 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LORODRIGUES Jean 20 145 154 156 150 130 131 153 180 8 1199 149,88 160 1359
SC H 4 88092 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LOSIONVILLE Philippe 8 195 189 141 164 213 169 159 196 8 1426 178,25 64 1490
SC F 7 93191 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO VERNAY Annie 13 145 107 107 132 120 124 133 134 8 1002 125,25 104 1106
SC H 11 102927 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LOYONNET Daniel 7 102 105 126 168 193 199 107 106 8 1106 138,25 56 1162

0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
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